
N
ik

hf
or

ak
h 

G
ev

rg
ia

 - 
N

to
yn

ia
da

kh
 K

yr
ia

kh
 A

rx
ite

kt
on

ew
, H

rv
vn

 P
ol

yt
ex

ne
io

y 
80

, t
hl

. 4
15

28
 &

 5
94

89

30

ΛΕΠΤΟΜΕΡΕΙΑ ΚΟΡΝΙΖΑΣ ΠΑΡΑΘΥΡΟΥ ΚΛ. 1/10

1

3

3
2

4. Αρμοκαλυπτρο
3. Ψαμμολιθος
2. Υποστυλωμα οπλισμενου σκυροδεματος
1. Eπιχρισμα

1

Τζινετι στηριξης

Αρμοκαλυπτρο 15/50

Υποδοχη Πατζουροβεργας

45*80

Διπλο Κρυσταλλο 5 χιλ.

120*85


